RADHARD SYMPOSIL

SAVE THE DATE April 9th - 10th, 2019



www.radhard.eu













April 9th - 10th, 2019

RADHARD -Symposium 2019

Seibersdorf Laboratories is organizing the RADHARD-Symposium 2019, which will focus on radiation hardness assurance topics.

RADHARD-Symposium will focus on:

- SmallSats and COTS Components
- Practical Aspects of Radiation Hardness Assurance
- Innovative Testing Developments and Future Needs

The RADHARD-Symposium is addressed to space systems integrators, EEE manufacturers, stakeholders from industry, research and science as well as students interested in radiation hardness topics. International experts will present new results and highlighting reviews. A preliminary program is presented.

REGISTRATION

Online registration will be activated at:

www.radhard.eu

Participation is free of charge! Please note: There is a limited number of participants! Registrations will be made on a first-come, first-served basis. Deadline for registration: March 26th, 2019

2nd Day: Wednesday, April 10th, 2019

PRELIMINARY PROGRAM

1st Day: Tuesday, April 9th, 2019

13:00	Registration	08:30	Registration
14:00	Welcome	09:15	Keynote News on Standardization of COTS Testing
14:15	Keynote		
	Space Mission Design for Small Satellites	10:00	Practical Aspects and Results of COTS Testing
15:00	Practical Aspects of		
	Radiation Hardness Assurance	10:45	Coffee Break
15:45	Coffee Break	11:15	Innovative Testing Developments and Future Needs
16:15	Aspects of Using Radiation Effects Databases		
		13:00	Lunch Buffet
17:45	Closing		
		14:00	Laboratory Visits and Networking
20:00	Social Dinner		
		16:00	Closing

VENUE and DATE

Seibersdorf Laboratories at the Campus Seibersdorf, about 30 km south of Vienna.

 Tuesday, April 9th, 2019
 13:00 - 17:45 h

 Wednesday, April 10th, 2019
 08:30 - 16:00 h

ORGANIZER

Seibersdorf Laboratories in close collaboration and supported by Austrian Research Promotion Agency (FFG), AUSTROSPACE, Graz University of Technology, University of Applied Sciences Wiener Neustadt (FHWN), and in Liaison with RADECS.



HOW TO REACH US

SEIBERSDORF LABOR GMBH is located near the village of Seibersdorf, about 30 km south of Vienna; it takes about 40 minutes by car from Vienna's city centre.

CONTACT

Seibersdorf Labor GmbH 2444 Seibersdorf, Austria T: +43 50550 2500 l F: +43 50550 2502 office@seibersdorf-laboratories.at www.seibersdorf-laboratories.at